N

2

”

—

MULTICS STAFF BULLETIN

TO:

FROM:
DATE:

SUBJECT:

Distribution

D. L. Jones
May 15, 1973

MSB Index for May

This document obsoletes MSB-93,

MSB-101

Please note that only those MSB's that have not been obsoleted
are listed in this index.

No.
1

12
21
Y
26
27
28
Lo
43

54
62

b5
66

68

69

77

Title
New Series of Bulletins
Changes to Multics Standard Tape DSM
Use of the Binder
Modifications to Access Control
Multics Priority Task List
The New Standard Object Segment
Multics Listing Maintenance
Revisions to the New Object Segment Format

6,000 Series Documentation
Tools, Author-Maintained and Development

Memory Map for Follow=-on System

Secondary Storage Device IDs for Multics
Follow=-on

Updating the Hardcore Libraries
645F Debugging Handbook

General Description of DSS-181 and DSS 190
Disk Subsystems

User Tapes

Follow=0n Integration Group Task List

Published
11/16/71
02/03/72
02/28/72
03/02/72
03/01/72
03/06/72
03/09/72
04/07/72
04/12/72

06/12/72

07/13/72
07/25/72
07/28/72

08/25/72
08/25/172
11/01/72



MSB-89 Page 2
No, Title Published
~

78 System Administration and Development

Group Task List 11/06/72
83 SPS Index by Functions 12/28/72
85 I /0 Daemon Changes 01/02/73
87 Plan for Multics System Library

Conversion and for Shifting Library

Maintenance to the 6180 01/22/73
88 Standard Service System, PL/1,

Maintenance Tools, Author Maintained

and Development Libraries 02/01/73
91 Draft of "Metering Manual" 02/14/73
92 Inital Access Control List Manipulation

Entries 02/22/73
94 Use of the 6180 Development Machine 03/26/73
95 A New Multics Signal Mechanism 04/02/73
Y6 Use of the Multics Project Resources 03/26/73
97 Changes to |/0 Daemon 04/17/73
98 Proposed changes to tssi_ 04/30/73
99 A Proposed Modification to the Multics

Star and Equals Conventions 05/07/73
100 Copyright Notices on Source 05/07/73
101 MSB Index for May 05/15/73

(END)



