TO: Distribution FROM: D. L. Jones DATE: May 15, 1973

SUBJECT: MSB Index for May

This document obsoletes MSB-93.

Please note that only those MSB's that have not been obsoleted are listed in this index.

No.	<u>Title</u>	<u>Published</u>
1	New Series of Bulletins	11/16/71
12	Changes to Multics Standard Tape DSM	02/03/72
21	Use of the Binder	02/28/72
24	Modifications to Access Control	03/02/72
26	Multics Priority Task List	03/01/72
27	The New Standard Object Segment	03/06/72
28	Multics Listing Maintenance	03/09/72
40	Revisions to the New Object Segment Format	04/07/72
43	6,000 Series Documentation Tools, Author-Maintained and Development	04/12/72
54	Memory Map for Follow-on System	06/12/72
62	Secondary Storage Device IDs for Multics Follow-on	07/13/72
65	Updating the Hardcore Libraries	07/25/72
66	645F Debugging Handbook	07/28/72
68	General Description of DSS-181 and DSS 190 Disk Subsystems	08/25/72
69	User Tapes	08/25/72
77	Follow-On Integration Group Task List	11/01/72